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Colrants for Mulch Coloration

Product Code

RFD9587

RCD9272*

RFD0170

OFD1176

YFD1123

YFDMO14

YFD9123**

YPD6074

GFD1151

BFD1121

WFD5006*

LFD4343*

LFD4352

LPD1177

Description

Flexiverse Red 57:1

C Series Red 57:1

Flexiverse Red 170

Flexiverse Orange 5

Flexiverse Yellow 14

Flexiverse Yellow 14

Flexiverse Yellow 74

Sunsperse Yellow 74

Flexiverse Green 7

Flexiverse Blue 15:3

Flexiverse White 6

Flexiverse Black 7

Flexiverse Black 7

Sunsperse Black 7

* USA only

Sun Chemical

** NAFTA only

www.sunchemical.com | globalmarketing@sunchemical.com

Mulch Colorants

Our highly concentrated and stable colorants are
specifically designed for your mulch coloration needs.
These pure colorants should be combined with inorganic
pigments, such as iron oxides, for even more broad range
of vibrant long lasting mulch colors.

Key attributes and benefits:
e \ibrant colors

e Unlimited color choices

e Highly concentrated colorants

e Excellent stability

e Cost effective

e Easy to apply

e High quality consistent products
e Short lead time

To broaden your mulch ¢
options, try Sun Chemic
Pigments Mulch Coloran

Although the information presented here is believed to be reliable, Sun Chemical Corporation makes
no representation or guarantee to its accuracy, completeness or reliability of the information. All
recommendations and suggestions are made without guarantee, since the conditions of use are beyond
our control. There is no implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for purpose of the product or products
described herein. In no event shall Sun Chemical Corporation be liable for damages of any nature arising
out of the use or reliance upon the information. Sun Chemical Corporation expressly disclaims that the
use of any material referenced herein, either alone or in combination with other materials, shall be free of
rightful claim of any third party including a claim of infringement. The observance of all legal regulations
and patents is the responsibility of the user.

SUNCHEMICAL, FLEXIVERSE and SUNSPERSE are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Sun
Chemical Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. DIC is a trademark of DIC Corporation,
registered in the United States and other countries. Copyright © 2022 Sun Chemical Corporation. All
rights reserved.
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