who offers vibrant colorants to suit your mulch coloration needs?

we do.

working for you.





Colrants for Mulch Coloration			
Shade	Product Code	Description	
	RFD9587	Flexiverse Red 57:1	
	RCD9272*	C Series Red 57:1	
	RFD0170	Flexiverse Red 170	
	0FD1176	Flexiverse Orange 5	
	YFD1123	Flexiverse Yellow 14	
	YFDM014	Flexiverse Yellow 14	
	YFD9123**	Flexiverse Yellow 74	
	YPD6074	Sunsperse Yellow 74	
	GFD1151	Flexiverse Green 7	
	BFD1121	Flexiverse Blue 15:3	
	WFD5006*	Flexiverse White 6	
	LFD4343*	Flexiverse Black 7	
	LFD4352	Flexiverse Black 7	
	LPD1177	Sunsperse Black 7	
* USA only	*	** NAFTA only	

Our highly concentrated and stable colorants are specifically designed for your mulch coloration needs. These pure colorants should be combined with inorganic pigments, such as iron oxides, for even more broad range of vibrant long lasting mulch colors.

Key attributes and benefits:

- Vibrant colors
- Unlimited color choices
- Highly concentrated colorants
- Excellent stability
- Cost effective
- · Easy to apply
- High quality consistent products
- Short lead time

To broaden your mulch coloration options, try Sun Chemical Performance Pigments Mulch Colorants.

Although the information presented here is believed to be reliable, Sun Chemical Corporation makes no representation or guarantee to its accuracy, completeness or reliability of the information. All recommendations and suggestions are made without guarantee, since the conditions of use are beyond our control. There is no implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for purpose of the product or products described herein. In no event shall Sun Chemical Corporation be liable for damages of any nature arising out of the use or reliance upon the information. Sun Chemical Corporation expressly disclaims that the use of any material referenced herein, either alone or in combination with other materials, shall be free of rightful claim of any third party including a claim of infringement. The observance of all legal regulations and patents is the responsibility of the user.

SUNCHEMICAL, FLEXIVERSE and SUNSPERSE are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Sun Chemical Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. DIC is a trademark of DIC Corporation, registered in the United States and other countries. Copyright © 2022 Sun Chemical Corporation. All rights reserved.

GB MAR22

